
Exchange Programm 
Product Design

Below you find the courses available for exchange students in the field of 
Product Design.
You also have the possibility to choose courses from other fields of studies. 
Normally you should reach 30 ECTS.

Product Design 2A1 | PG2
Product Design 2A2 | PG2
Product Design 4B | PG4
3D Design 2 | PG3
CAD Rhino | PG4/PG6
CAD Blender | PG4/PG6
Claymodeling | internationals
Drawing 2 | PG2
Drawing 3 | PG4/PG6 
Rendering 4 | PG4/PG6
Ring modelling |  internationals
Design in Germany | internationals

L. Hu�
L. Hu�
F. Cordes
J. Bulling
C. Jagdhuber
E. Lalissidis
P. Lehkre
E. Holder
E. Holder
B. Baumhauer
G. Schmidt
M. Held

6 ECTS
6 ECTS
6 ECTS
6 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS
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German Class
Laboratory/Seminar Week
Presentation Skills Workshop

C. Battista 
/
T. Matefi

2 ECTS
2 ECTS
2 ECTS


